

WHAT IS THE CREDIT UNION HALL OF FAME?

The Louisiana Credit Union League has established a Louisiana Credit Union Hall of Fame to recognize the valuable leadership, dedication, and contribution of credit union professionals and volunteers throughout the state. Those inducted have given their time, talents, and ingenuity in order to enhance and strengthen the credit union movement.

WHAT IS INCLUDED IN THE HALL OF FAME?

Inductees will be individually honored at the Louisiana Credit Union League's Annual Convention. A special digital wall is located in the League's headquarters where inductees are prominently and permanently displayed so that they are forever recognized for their achievements and contributions. A complete listing of recipients can also be found on the League's website.

WHO QUALIFIES FOR THE HALL OF FAME?

Credit union professionals and volunteers that have invested more than twenty years in the movement are eligible for induction. Inductees can include active and/or retired individuals as well as those who have passed away.

HOW DO YOU INDUCT AN INDIVIDUAL?

Inductees can be submitted by an individual, a credit union, a chapter, or organization representing or working with credit unions. If you would like to induct an individual into the Louisiana Credit Union Hall of Fame, complete the form below and mail to League office along with a \$1,000 donation on behalf of the individual made payable to 'NCUF- Louisiana Fund'.

VIDEO SUBMISSION:

After completing this form, please submit a short video that will be played during the induction ceremony. *Videos should not exceed 3 minutes.* Consider the following:

- Total years of service in the movement; Is this person still active?
- Leadership positions held
- How has the inductee shown commitment to the credit union movement
- Extraordinary achievements and related awards



Name:

Credit Union/Organization:

Submitted by (name/organization):

Email: